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ARPITA
PATHAK
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ANILKUMAR
AGARWAL
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AGARWAL
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ANILKUMAR
AGARWAL

ARYAN
ANILKUMAR
AGARWAL

Aryan
Blaggana

Aryan

Blaggana

Aryan
Blaggana

Aryan
Blaggana

ASHISH
KUMAR

ASHISH
KUMAR

ASHISH
KUMAR

ASHISH
KUMAR

AYUSHI
GAUTAM

AYUSHI
GAUTAM

AYUSHI
GAUTAM

AYUSHI
GAUTAM

CHARCHIT
KURRA

CHARCHIT
KURRA

CHARCHIT
KURRA

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS
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ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS
ORGANIZATION
AND
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English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
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DUSAJ

DHRUV
UPADHYAY

DHRUV
UPADHYAY

DHRUV
UPADHYAY

DHRUV
UPADHYAY
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CHATURVED

DHRUVI
CHATURVED

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101
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21SBSDBHEC000061

21SBSDBHEC000061

21SBSDBHEC000062

21SBSDBHEC000062

21SBSDBHEC000062

21SBSDBHEC000062

21SBSDBHEC000063

21SBSDBHEC000063

21SBSDBHEC000063

21SBSDBHEC000063

21SBSDBHEC000064

21SBSDBHEC000064

21SBSDBHEC000064

21SBSDBHEC000064

21SBSDBHEC000065

21SBSDBHEC000065

21SBSDBHEC000065

21SBSDBHEC000065

21SBSDBHEC000066

21SBSDBHEC000066

21SBSDBHEC000066

21SBSDBHEC000066
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PRAYRNA
DODANI

PRAYRNA
DODANI

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRINCE
KUMAR

PRISHA
SHARMA

PRISHA
SHARMA

PRISHA
SHARMA

PRISHA
SHARMA

RACHIT
KOTHAR

RACHIT
KOTHAR

RACHIT
KOTHAR

RACHIT
KOTHAR

RAHUL -
MEENA

RAHUL -
MEENA

RAHUL -
MEENA

RAHUL -
MEENA

RAJAT
ARORA

RAJAT
ARORA

RAJAT
ARORA

RAJAT
ARORA

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS
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MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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1
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25.00
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25.00
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25.00
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263
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274

275

276

277

278

279
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21064510066

21064510066

21064510066

21064510066

21064510067

21064510067

21064510067

21064510067

21064510068

21064510068

21064510068

21064510068

21064510069

21064510069

21064510069

21064510069

21064510070

21064510070

21064510070

21064510070
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21SBSDBHEC000067

21SBSDBHEC000067

21SBSDBHEC000067

21SBSDBHEC000067

21SBSDBHEC000068

21SBSDBHEC000068

21SBSDBHEC000068

21SBSDBHEC000068

21SBSDBHEC000069

21SBSDBHEC000069

21SBSDBHEC000069

21SBSDBHEC000069

21SBSDBHEC000070

21SBSDBHEC000070

21SBSDBHEC000070

21SBSDBHEC000070

21SBSDBHEC000071

21SBSDBHEC000071

21SBSDBHEC000071

21SBSDBHEC000071
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RAJESH

RAJESH

RAJESH

RAJESH

RIDHIMA
KUMARI

RIDHIMA
KUMARI

RIDHIMA
KUMARI

RIDHIMA
KUMARI

SAHIL

SAHIL

SAHIL

SAHIL

SARTHAK
SINGH

SARTHAK
SINGH

SARTHAK
SINGH

SARTHAK
SINGH

SHAILENDRA
PRASAD

SHAILENDRA
PRASAD

SHAILENDRA
PRASAD

SHAILENDRA
PRASAD

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

12315110

72032801

12271101

12271102

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

R TR,

ORGANIZATION
AND
MANAGEMENT

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

DELHI THROUGH
THE AGES: THE
MAKING OF ITS
EARLY MODERN
HISTORY

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS
ORGANIZATION
AND
MANAGEMENT

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS
ORGANIZATION
AND
MANAGEMENT

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A
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MICROECONOMICS
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METHODS FOR
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285
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287

288

289
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293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

21064510071

21064510071

21064510071

21064510071

21064510072

21064510072

21064510072

21064510072

21064510073

21064510073

21064510073

21064510073

21064510074

21064510074

21064510074

21064510074

21064510075

21064510075

21064510075

21064510075

21064510076

21064510076
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21SBSDBHEC000072

21SBSDBHEC000072

21SBSDBHEC000072

21SBSDBHEC000072

21SBSDBHEC000073

21SBSDBHEC000073

21SBSDBHEC000073

21SBSDBHEC000073

21SBSDBHEC000074

21SBSDBHEC000074

21SBSDBHEC000074

21SBSDBHEC000074

21SBSDBHEC000075

21SBSDBHEC000075

21SBSDBHEC000075

21SBSDBHEC000075

21SBSDBHEC000076

21SBSDBHEC000076

21SBSDBHEC000076

21SBSDBHEC000076

21SBSDBHEC000077

21SBSDBHEC000077
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SHANAD
KUMAR
SINGHAL

SHANAD
KUMAR
SINGHAL

SHANAD
KUMAR
SINGHAL

SHANAD
KUMAR
SINGHAL

SHARANYA
KESARWANI

SHARANYA
KESARWANI

SHARANYA
KESARWANI

SHARANYA
KESARWANI

SHEETAL
SINGH

SHEETAL
SINGH

SHEETAL
SINGH

SHEETAL
SINGH

SHEKHAR
SUMAN

SHEKHAR
SUMAN

SHEKHAR
SUMAN

SHEKHAR
SUMAN

SHIPRA
SINHA

SHIPRA
SINHA

SHIPRA
SINHA

SHIPRA
SINHA

SHIVAM
GOSWAMI

SHIVAM
GOSWAMI

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

72032801

12325901

12271101

12271102

72032801

12325901

12271101

12271102

72032801

12325901

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

i Y

ORGANIZATION

AND

MANAGEMENT

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

English-A

NATIONALISM IN
INDIA

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A
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SEMESTER
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SEMESTER
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305
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307

308

309
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311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

21064510076

21064510077

21064510077

21064510077

21064510077

21064510078

21064510078

21064510078

21064510078

21064510079

21064510079

21064510079

21064510079

21064510080

21064510080

21064510080

21064510080

21064510081

21064510081

21064510081

21064510081
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21SBSDBHEC000077

21SBSDBHEC000078

21SBSDBHEC000078

21SBSDBHEC000078

21SBSDBHEC000078

21SBSDBHEC000079

21SBSDBHEC000079

21SBSDBHEC000079

21SBSDBHEC000079

21SBSDBHEC000080

21SBSDBHEC000080

21SBSDBHEC000080

21SBSDBHEC000080

21SBSDBHEC000081

21SBSDBHEC000081

21SBSDBHEC000081

21SBSDBHEC000081

21SBSDBHEC000082

21SBSDBHEC000082

21SBSDBHEC000082

21SBSDBHEC000082
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SHIVAM
GOSWAMI

SHIVOM
SOMANI

SHIVOM
SOMANI

SHIVOM
SOMANI

SHIVOM
SOMANI

SHOUNAK
LAHIRY

SHOUNAK
LAHIRY

SHOUNAK
LAHIRY

SHOUNAK
LAHIRY

SIMRAN
GOEL

SIMRAN
GOEL

SIMRAN
GOEL

SIMRAN
GOEL

SUHANI
GIROTRA

SUHANI
GIROTRA

SUHANI
GIROTRA

SUHANI
GIROTRA

SUNIDHI
KAKKAR

SUNIDHI
KAKKAR

SUNIDHI
KAKKAR

SUNIDHI
KAKKAR

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801

12271101

12271102

VI N A e e Y v

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

BUSINESS
ORGANIZATION
AND
MANAGEMENT

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
ECONOMICS-I

CALCULUS

English-A

INTRODUCTORY
MICROECONOMICS

MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR

CErNNINRIICQ |
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333
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339

340

341
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343

344

345

346

21064510082

21064510082

21064510082

21064510082

21064510083

21064510083

21064510083

21064510083

21064510084

21064510084

21064510084

21064510084

21064510085

21064510085
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21064510086
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21064510086
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21064510087

21064510087
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21SBSDBHEC000083
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21SBSDBHEC000083

21SBSDBHEC000083

21SBSDBHEC000084
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© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/evaluation/component/student-data-view?session=2021-2022-DECEMBER1%3AREGULAR&programme_id=60000003&term=1&componentName=IA

Suryansh
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Suryansh
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Suryansh
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Sushant
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Sushant
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Sushant
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Sushant
Kumar

TANU YADAV

TANU YADAV

TANU YADAV

TANU YADAV

TRIPTI
GOYAL

TRIPTI
GOYAL

TRIPTI
GOYAL

TRIPTI
GOYAL

TUSHAR
AGGARWAL

TUSHAR
AGGARWAL

TUSHAR
AGGARWAL

TUSHAR
AGGARWAL

VANI DUA

VANI DUA

22415104

72032801

12271101

12271102

72032801

12325901

12271101

12271102

32355101

72032801
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English-A
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English-A
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KUMAR
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KUMAR

AADARSH
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22415104
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12271102

22415104
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72032801
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English-A
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METHODS FOR
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ORGANIZATION
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MANAGEMENT

English-A
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MATHEMATICAL
METHODS FOR
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English-A
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